ESCUELA EVANGELICA PENIEL

PHONICS QUIZ #1

2ND GRADE 2021 THIRD PARTIAL

Name:

1. Complete the sentences using the verb in parentheses, change the verb to past tense.

1. My father
yesterday.

2. My brothers
exams last night.

(prepare) delicious food

(study) for their -
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3. She {(wash) her hair the day "‘:_'b"

before yesterday.

4. My friends
film yesterday.

6. Mathew
7. My grandma

8. The baby
moerning.

2. Change these verbs to the past tense.

5.1 (laugh) a lot last Christmas. (v

(watch) an interesting
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(visit) his friend last week. |

(hug) me yesterday.

(cry) yesterday
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‘N A. Put the verbs in Simple Past.

Ve 1. Help '

A Live:

Laugh:
Stop:

Dance:

Wave:
Stay:
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Try:
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. Shop:
\ 10. Look:
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3. Classify the verbs according their —ed sound.

Put the following verbs into the correct column: [t], [d] or [id]:

(vou need to put them in the correct order, because if you make a mistake, it could cause the

ones after it to be wrong as well!)

landed
expected
asked
regarded
decided
packed
locked
answered
stopped
requested
11. added
12. wished
13, liked
14. divided

—_
it il L o

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
28,
26.
27.

played
multiplied
listened
listed
permitted
explored
climbed
walked
parked
blamed
kicked
mined
cleaned
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